
Go On the Road At km For

Proceed ontoRamsey Dr 0 0.7

Turn right onto Tamarac St 0.7 0.4

Continue onto Logan Rd 1.1 1.9

Continue onto Inman Rd 3 3.4

Turn right onto Aiken Rd 6.4 1.2

Turn right onto N Shore Dr/Haldimand 3 7.6 4.7

Turn right onto Niagara St 12.3 0.2

Rest Stop - Julias Bistro 12.5 0.2

Turn right onto Main St E/Haldimand 3 12.7 0.9

Turn left onto Rainham Rd/Haldimand 3 13.6 1.1

Turn left onto Port Maitland Rd/Regional Rd 11 14.7 5.9

Turn left onto Port Maintland Rd/Port Maitland Rd 20.6 0.6

Turn right onto Port Maintland Rd/Port Maitland Rd/The Esplanade 21.2 0.3

Turn right onto Dover St 21.5 0.5

Rest Stop - Port Maitland 22 0.1

Turn left onto Lighthouse Dr 22.1 3.1

Turn right onto Johnson Rd 25.2 1.7

Turn left onto Kings Row 26.9 5

Turn left onto Aikens Rd/Regional Rd 49 31.9 0.5

Slight right onto Lakeshore Rd/New Lakeshore Rd 32.4 7.7

Rest Stop - Knights Beach 40.1 12

Lakeshore Rd turns slightly right and becomes Fisherville Rd 52.1 0.2

Turn left onto Lakeshore Rd 52.3 4

Lakeshore Rd turns right and becomes Erie St S/Haldimand 53 Rd 56.3 1.2

Turn left onto Blue Water Pkwy 57.5 3.9

Continue onto Wheeler Rd 61.4 2.4

Turn right onto Rainham Rd/Haldimand 3 63.8 2.2

Rest Stop - Selkirk (Than back to Rainham Rd than turn right) 66 0.3

Turn right onto Erie St S 66.3 1.7

Erie St S turns left and becomes Lakeshore Rd 68 4

Turn right onto Fisherville Rd 72 0.2

Fisherville Rd turns slightly left and becomes Lakeshore Rd 72.2 11.8

Rest Stop - Knights Beach 84 7.8

Slight left onto Aikens Rd/Regional Rd 49 91.8 0.6

Turn right onto Kings Row 92.4 2.5

Turn left onto Marshall Rd 94.9 1.9

Turn right onto Haldimand Trail 96.8 1

Turn left to stay on Haldimand Trail 97.8 1.9

Turn right onto Rainham Rd/Haldimand 3 99.7 1.4

Turn right onto Main St E/Haldimand 3 (signs for Ontario 3 E) 101.1 1.6

Turn left onto Taylor Side Rd 102.7 0.4

Continue onto Ramsey Dr 103.1 0.4

Arrive at Finish (Back to the Arena) 103.5
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Follow the ORANGE arrows on the road. When you come to an intersection and there is no arrow, continue 

straight through the intersection. Once you made the turn watch for the confirmation arrow.
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